
Oakland Unified School District

Legislation Text

Board of Education
1011 Union Street, #940

Oakland, CA  94607
(510) 879-1944

boe@ousd.org E-Mail
http://www.ousd.org

Approval by the Board of Education of Contract for Purchase, Delivery and Installation of Server Equipment and
CDW Government, Chicago, IL, for the latter to provide server equipment and software support to back up data
center, also referred to as the "hot site" located at Cole Middle School, including customer support as well as
installation, in conjunction with the Downtown Educational Complex Project, for the period commencing June
24, 2010 and concluding no later than December 31, 2011, in an amount not to exceed $558,629.17.
[Enter body here.]

File #: 10-1636, Version: 1

Oakland Unified School District Printed on 1/16/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

